FECEET Y | 8




e dninvoayn aminedudedlwd & [0k

JP0 -, " @ JA5NA /4
' Air Cargo Management | “
2165498

Air Freight and the Global Supply Chain

Third Edition

Michael Sales and Sebastiaan Scholte

t’hfimiamgnwﬁnmé’sﬁ?u A
CHIANG MAI UNIVERSITY LIBRARY

§ Routledge

Taylor & Francis Group
LONDON AND NEW YORK



Contents

O 00 N SN U WL

—_ =
(S N S =)

List of Contributors
Foreword

Preface
Acknowledgements
Basics of Air Logistics
Integrators

Ground Handling
Airports

History

Security

Special Cargoes

The Multimodal Family
Technology in Air Logistics
The Environment Challenge

Career Opportunities in Air Logistics

Views of the Future

Glossary

Index

vii
1X
xiii
xvil

39
52
69
77
96
110
164
181
191
200
210
229

233



	20231124111904019_0001
	20231124111925195_0001
	20231124111942399_0001

