THIRD EDITION



AIR CARGO MANAGEMENT

Air Freight and the Global Supply Chain



MICHAEL SALES AND SEBASTIAAN SCHOLTE



· \$ 16+03716



Air Freight and the Global Supply Chain

Third Edition

Michael Sales and Sebastiaan Scholte





Contents

	List of Contributors Foreword Preface Acknowledgements	vii ix xiii xvii
1	Basics of Air Logistics	1
2	Integrators	39
3	Ground Handling	52
4	Airports	69
5	History	77
6	Security	96
7	Special Cargoes	110
8	The Multimodal Family	164
9	Technology in Air Logistics	181
10	The Environment Challenge	191
11	Career Opportunities in Air Logistics	200
12	Views of the Future	210
13	Glossary	229
	Index	233